BULLS-1

3/6

3/13

3/20

3/27

4/3

4/10

4/17

4/24

5/1

5/8

5/15

5/22

5/29

6/5

6/12

6/19

6/26

7/3

7/10

TOTAL

Smith Rangel

10

Jany
[N

Chance Lopez

10

=
o

Tanner Hernandez

Kuy Rippstein

Jeremy Eason

Jesse Fergeson

R |k |k |0

Rafael Collazo

Paul Carmona

OO NO NP WIN| R

Kyle Hecox

[
o

Matteo Nunez

=
=

Matthew Pinon

[
N

Alfredo Iglesias

[EnY
w

Jorge V

14

Brandon Christian

15

Austin Ray

16

Gus Rodriguez

PRk |-

R R |k R Rk [(Rr[(Rr kL |k, [N |jw|o










